
rjnmcus.
Quality Anuriai* Stotorcjtli A TK 50 cc Mini Models

10" WHEEL COMPETITION MODELS BIG WHEEL TRAIL MODELS

ATK Model 5 0 M X N

Engine 49.8 cc Air Cooled
Two Stroke

Bore / Stroke 39mm/41.7 mm

Compression 9.5:1

Carburetor Dell Orto SHA 14/12

Horsepower 2.5 HP © 7,500 RPM

Gearbox Single Speed

Clutch Automatic

Exhaust Racing Aluminium

Frame Single Steel Beam

Front Suspension Marzocchi 32 mm

Rear Suspension Mechanical Shock

Front Brake 90 mm Drum

Rear Brake 9 0 m m D r u m j

Front Tire 2.5x10" Knobby

Rear Tire 2.5 x 10" Knobby

Wheelbase 37.5"

Length 54"

Saddle Hight 25.25"

Dry Weight 101 lbs

Fuel Tank 1.1 Gal

General Use Novice Racing

MSRP Price $1,395

5 0 M X A

49.8 cc Air Cooled
Two Stroke

39mm/41.7 mm

14.5: 1

Dell Orto PHBG 19mm

12 HP© 13,500 RPM

Single Speed

Automatic

Racing Aluminium

Single Steel Beam

Marzocchi 32 mm

Paioli Adjustable

180 mm Disc Hydraulic

90 mm Drum

2.5x10" Knobby

2.75 x 10" Knobby

37.5"

55"

26"

99 lbs

1.1 Gal

Amature Racing

$1,995

RETAIL PRICES DO NOT INLUDE THE FOLLOWING
S90 Destination / Freight Charges
$50 PDI Document Charges (Refundable)
$50 Set-Up Charges
State, Local Sales Tax
State License Fees
Financing / Insurance Fees
Extended Warranties

50MXE

49.8 cc Air Cooled
S6-S Two Stroke

39mm/41.7 mm

14.5:1

Dell Orto PHBG 19mm

12 HP © 13,500 RPM

Single Speed

Automatic

Racing Aluminium

Single Steel Beam

Marzocchi 32 mm

Paioli Adjustable Racing

180 mm Disc Hydraulic

160 mm Disc Hydraulic

2.5x10" Knobby

2.75 x 10" Knobby

37.5"

55"

27.25"

103 lbs

1.1 Gal

Expert Racing

$2,195

50 MXLQ

49.8 cc Liquid Cooled
S6-C Two Stroke

39mm/41.7 mm

15.5:1

Dell Orto PHBG 19mm

12HP@ 14.500 RPM

Single Speed

Automatic

Racing Aluminium

Single Steel Beam

Marzocchi 32 mm

Paioli Adjustable Racing

180 mm Disc Hydraulic

160 mm Disc Hydraulic

3.0x10" Knobby

3.0x10" Knobby

37.5"

55"

27.25"

103 lbs

1 Gal

Pro Racing

$2,695

WHATS NEW FOR 2003
Six All New Models
Two New Liquid Cooled Models
Four New Big Wheel Models
New S6 Engine on Air Cooled Models
New Improved Airbox
Hydralic Disc Brake (on some models)
Wider Footpegs

50 TN

49.8 cc Air Cooled
Two Stroke

39mm/41.7mm

9.5:1

Dell Orto SHA 14/12

2.5 HP © 7,500 RPM

Single Speed

Automatic

Racing Aluminium

Single Steel Beam

Marzocchi 32 mm

Mechanical Shock

90 mm Drum

90 mm Drum

2.5 x 14" Knobby

3.0 x 12" Knobby

37.5"

57.25*

27.5"

101 lbs

1.1 Gal

Novice Trail Riding

$1,495

50 TA

49.8 cc Air Cooled
Two Stroke

39mm/41.7 mm

14.5: 1

Dell Orto PHBG 19mm

12 HP© 13.500 RPM

Single Speed

Automatic

Racing Aluminium

Single Steel Beam

Marzocchi 32 mm

Paioli Adjustable

180 mm Disc Hydraulic

90 mm Drum

2.5 x 14" Knobby

3.0x12" Knobby

37.5"

57.25"

27.5"

99 lbs

1.1 Gal

Amature Trail Riding

$2,095

50 TE

49.8 cc Air Cooled
S6-S Two Stroke

39mm/41.7 mm

14.5:1

Dell Orto PHBG 19mm

12 HP © 13,500 RPM

Single Speed

Automatic

Racing Aluminium

Single Steel Beam

Marzocchi 32 mm

Paioli Adjustable Racing

180 mm Disc Hydraulic

160 mm Disc Hydraulic

2.5 x 14" Knobby

3.0 x 12" Knobby

37.5"

57.25"

28.75"

103 lbs

1.1 Gal

Expert Trail Riding

$2,295

5 0 T L Q

49.8 cc Liquid Cooled
S6-C Two Stroke

39mm/41.7 mm

15.5:1

Dell Orto PHBG 19mm

12 HP© 14,500 RPM

Single Speed

Automatic

Racing Aluminium

Single Steel Beam

Marzocchi 32 mm

Paioli Adjustable Racing

180 mm Disc Hydraulic

160 mm Disc Hydraulic

2.5x14" Knobby

3.0 x 12" Knobby

37.5"

57.25°

28.75"

103 lbs

1 Gal

Pro Trail Riding

$2,795


