

ATK 50 cc Mini Models

















10" WHEEL COMPETITION MODELS

BIG WHEEL TRAIL MODELS

ATK Model	50 MXN	50 MXA	50 MXE	50 MXLQ	50 TN	50 TA	50 TE	50 TLQ
Engine	49.8 cc Air Cooled Two Stroke	49.8 cc Air Cooled Two Stroke	49.8 cc Air Cooled S6-S Two Stroke	49.8 cc Liquid Cooled S6-C Two Stroke	49.8 cc Air Cooled Two Stroke	49.8 cc Air Cooled Two Stroke	49.8 cc Air Cooled S6-S Two Stroke	49.8 cc Liquid Cooled S6-C Two Stroke
Bore / Stroke	39mm / 41.7 mm	39mm / 41.7 mm	39mm / 41.7 mm	39mm / 41.7 mm	39mm / 41.7 mm	39mm / 41.7 mm	39mm / 41.7 mm	39mm / 41.7 mm
Compression	9.5:1	14.5 : 1	14.5 : 1	15.5 : 1	9.5:1	14.5 : 1	14.5 : 1	15.5 : 1
Carburetor	Dell Orto SHA 14/12	Dell Orto PHBG 19mm	Dell Orto PHBG 19mm	Dell Orto PHBG 19mm	Dell Orto SHA 14/12	Dell Orto PHBG 19mm	Dell Orto PHBG 19mm	Dell Orto PHBG 19mm
Horsepower	2.5 HP @ 7,500 RPM	12 HP @ 13,500 RPM	12 HP @ 13,500 RPM	12 HP @ 14,500 RPM	2.5 HP @ 7,500 RPM	12 HP @ 13,500 RPM	12 HP @ 13,500 RPM	12 HP @ 14,500 RPM
Gearbox	Single Speed	Single Speed	Single Speed	Single Speed	Single Speed	Single Speed	Single Speed	Single Speed
Clutch	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic	Automatic
Exhaust	Racing Aluminium	Racing Aluminium	Racing Aluminium	Racing Aluminium	Racing Aluminium	Racing Aluminium	Racing Aluminium	Racing Aluminium
Frame	Single Steel Beam	Single Steel Beam	Single Steel Beam	Single Steel Beam	Single Steel Beam	Single Steel Beam	Single Steel Beam	Single Steel Beam
Front Suspension	Marzocchi 32 mm	Marzocchi 32 mm	Marzocchi 32 mm	Marzocchi 32 mm	Marzocchi 32 mm	Marzocchi 32 mm	Marzocchi 32 mm	Marzocchi 32 mm
Rear Suspension	Mechanical Shock	Paioli Adjustable	Paioli Adjustable Racing	Paioli Adjustable Racing	Mechanical Shock	Paioli Adjustable	Paioli Adjustable Racing	Paioli Adjustable Racing
Front Brake	90 mm Drum	180 mm Disc Hydraulic	180 mm Disc Hydraulic	180 mm Disc Hydraulic	90 mm Drum	180 mm Disc Hydraulic	180 mm Disc Hydraulic	180 mm Disc Hydraulic
Rear Brake	90 mm Drum	90 mm Drum	160 mm Disc Hydraulic	160 mm Disc Hydraulic	90 mm Drum	90 mm Drum	160 mm Disc Hydraulic	160 mm Disc Hydraulic
Front Tire	2.5 x 10" Knobby	2.5 x 10" Knobby	2.5 x 10" Knobby	3.0 x 10" Knobby	2.5 x 14" Knobby	2.5 x 14" Knobby	2.5 x 14" Knobby	2.5 x 14" Knobby
Rear Tire	2.5 x 10" Knobby	2.75 x 10" Knobby	2.75 x 10" Knobby	3.0 x 10" Knobby	3.0 x 12" Knobby	3.0 x 12" Knobby	3.0 x 12" Knobby	3.0 x 12" Knobby
Wheelbase	37.5"	37.5"	37.5"	37.5"	37.5"	37.5"	37.5"	37.5"
Length	54"	55"	55"	55"	57.25"	57.25"	57.25"	57.25"
Saddle Hight	25.25"	26"	27.25"	27.25"	27.5"	27.5"	28.75"	28.75"
Dry Weight	101 lbs	99 lbs	103 lbs	103 lbs	101 lbs	99 lbs	103 lbs	103 lbs
Fuel Tank	1.1 Gal	1.1 Gal	1.1 Gal	1 Gal	1.1 Gal	1.1 Gal	1.1 Gal	1 Gal
General Use	Novice Racing	Amature Racing	Expert Racing	Pro Racing	Novice Trail Riding	Amature Trail Riding	Expert Trail Riding	Pro Trail Riding
MSRP Price	\$1,395	\$1,995	\$2,195	\$2,695	\$1,495	\$2,095	\$2,295	\$2,795

RETAIL PRICES DO NOT INLUDE THE FOLLOWING

\$90 Destination / Freight Charges

\$50 PDI Document Charges (Refundable)

\$50 Set-Up Charges

State, Local Sales Tax

State License Fees

Financing / Insurance Fees

Extended Warranties

WHATS NEW FOR 2003
Six All New Models
Two New Liquid Cooled Models
Four New Big Wheel Models
New S6 Engine on Air Cooled Models
New Improved Airbox
Hydralic Disc Brake (on some models)
Wider Footpegs